23-ago-24, 12:34:37
St. Pete Scorer

Club Universitario de Buenos Aires
CAMPEONATO METROPOLITANO 2024
24 - 25 - 31 Agosto - 01 Septiembre 2024

lica 4 Class, All 20 Boats

ENTRY LISTSorted by: Sail Number

Sail #
9

32

52
3734
195370
200512
206709
206711
207711
214630
216145
220560
221267
222896
223041
223050
224775
224780
224809

Crew From
Milena Fernandez Bolafio CRC
Valentina Galli Kluge CcvB
Joaquina Mones Ruiz CNO
Andres Murgia CNJ
Sofia Amaya CGLNM
Vicky Levis CcvB
Delfina Gaischuk YCR
Facundo Panal YCA
Mia Meynet YCR
Ines Antoni CUBA
Alan Mathisson YCU
Ivan Jovanovich YCA
Grecia Lenzetti Colin CRLP
Gino Muscolini RRC
Bruno Romer CVR
Franco Rubin YCR
Felix Pereyra Iraola YCA
Salvador Lopez CVR

Martin Sebastian Tejada Ibafiez| CNA

0195386 Josefina Diaz Cuerdo YCR


http://www.stpetescorer.com/

